Tc Since 1924

Woodleigh School
Route: 3982 | Morning

12580 Ithaca Road 08:12
11264 Daveys Bay Road 08:14
11265 Jacksons Road 08:15
11266 Toorak College 08:16
11267 Old Mornington Road 08:17
11268 Barton Drive 08:17
11269 Mt Eliza SC 08:19
44569 Mount Eliza Secondary College 08:21
12006 Stotts Lane 08:33
11166 Stornoway Drive 08:34
11164 Baxter Station 08:34
11163 St Kilda St 08:37
44465 Woodleigh School 08:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Woodleigh School
Route: 3982 | Morning

Frankston

South  fiobir

Mounrk Eliza

Langwarrin
South

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Nepean Highway, right Old Mornington Road, right Mount Eliza Way, left Canadian Bay Road, right Canadian Bay Road,
left Bellbird Road, right Humphries Road, left Mountain Avenue, right Moorooduc Highway, left Sages Road, right Baxter-
Tooradin Road, left Warrandyte Road, left Golf Links Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Woodleigh School
Route: 1302 | Morning

46620 Parkland Close 08:09
13341 Karina Street 08:15
13342 Ambleside Close 08:16
13343 Humphries Road 08:16
13344 Humphries Road 08:18
13345 Blake Court 08:18
13347 Kirkstall Close 08:20
13348 Sibyl Avenue 08:21
13355 Rosedale Gr 08:28
13615 Robinsons Road 08:29
44465 Woodleigh School 08:43

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Woodleigh School
Route: 1302 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Baden Powell Drive, right Seaview Road, right Overport Road, left Humphries Road, left Mountain Avenue, left
Moorooduc Highway, right Frankston-Flinders Road, right Robinsons Road, right Golf Links Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Woodleigh School Woodleigh School
Route: 1303 | Morning Route: 1303 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Stop ID Stop Name Kllps

21212 Frankston Station 08:20 r ' / e LANguANIY
13784 Plowman Place 08:22

13327 Beauty Park 08:23

13328 Frankston Tennis Club 08:24

13329 Denbigh Street 08:25

13330 Frome Avenue 08:26

13331 Frankston South Post Office 08:26

11130 Helvetia Court 08:30

11129 Frankston-Flinders Road 08:32 o A
11137 McMurtry Way 08:33 Soyth-=
11139 Frankston Golf Club 08:33

11140 Frankston Golf Club 08:34

44516 Mount Erin Secondary College 08:35

14350 Mount Erin College 08:35

44465 Woodleigh School 08:40 L

Langwarrin
South

Baxter . ©

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Young Street, left High Street, right Yuille Street, Overport Road, left Towerhill Road, right Golf Links Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Woodleigh School
Route: 1309 | Morning

44571 Burnell Street 07:58
11345 Kunyung Road 08:05
11344 Koetong Parade 08:06
13345 Blake Court 08:21
13347 Kirkstall Close 08:22
13348 Sibyl Avenue 08:23
12006 Stotts Lane 08:31
11166 Stornoway Drive 08:32
11164 Baxter Station 08:33
11163 St Kilda St 08:37
44465 Woodleigh School 08:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Woodleigh School
Route: 1309 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Burnell Street, left Koetong Parade, left Kanya Road, left Kunyung Road, left Nepean Highway, right Wooralla Drive,
left Mountain View Road, left Batman Avenue, right Quinns Parade, left Canadian Bay Road, right Walkers Road, right
Humphries Road, left Mountain Avenue, right Moorooduc Highway, left Sages Road, right Baxter-Tooradin Road, right St
Kilda Street, left Golf Links Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Woodleigh School
Route: 2461 | Morning

23448 Ross Street 08:00
23447 Barkly Street 08:01
23010 Barkly Street Bus Interchange 08:01
21553 Murray Street 08:01
21551 Bath Street 08:02
21549 Herbert Street 08:02
21547 Beleura Hill Road 08:02
21545 Amelia Avenue 08:03
11280 Nepean Highway 08:04
13602 McLaurin Drive 08:25
40280 Crofters Hill Way 08:26
13603 Pottery Road 08:27
13604 Bungower Road 08:28
13605 Jones Road 08:29
13606 Frankston-Flinders Road 08:30
40274 Somerville Station 08:32
44465 Woodleigh School 08:38

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Woodleigh School
Route: 2461 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Main Street, left Barkly Street, right Beleura Hill Road, left Shandon Street, left Bungower Road, right Racecourse
Road, left Mornington-Tyabb Road, left Jones Road, right Park Lane, left Frankston-Flinders Road, right Grant Road, right
Warrandyte Road, left Golf Links Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Woodleigh School
Route: 1304 | Afternoon

44465 Woodleigh School 16:00
44515 Frankston High School 16:03
12004 Baxter Station 16:06
13337 Holland Dr 16:08
13338 Bangalay Avenue 16:09
12005 Olstead Drive 16:11
11341 Mt Eliza SC 16:16
13340 Derinya Drive 16:17
49056 Derinya Primary School 16:18
13341 Karina Street 16:18
11340 Barton Drive 16:20
11339 Old Mornington Road 16:20
13342 Ambleside Close 16:21
13343 Humphries Road 16:22
11338 Toorak College 16:24
11337 Stephens Road 16:24
13344 Humphries Road 16:25
13345 Blake Court 16:25
11336 Daveys Bay Road 16:28
13228 Ithaca Road 16:28
13347 Kirkstall Close 16:31
13348 Sibyl Avenue 16:31
11334 Bembridge Avenue 16:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Woodleigh School
Route: 1304 | Afternoon

Frankston
South  Robinsong g,y

Mourk Eliza

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Golf Links Road, right St Kilda Street, right Baxter-Tooradin Road into Sages Road, right Moorooduc Highway, left
Mountain Avenue, right Humphries Road, left Bellbird Road, right Canadian Bay Road, right Mount Eliza Way, left Old
Mornington Road, left Nepean Highway

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Woodleigh School
Route: 1305 | Afternoon

44465 Woodleigh School 15:55
12003 St Kilda St 15:58
12004 Baxter Station 16:03
12005 Olstead Drive 16:04
11272 Peninsula Grammar 16:31
11273 Peninsula Grammar 16:31
44570 Kunyung Road 16:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Woodleigh School
Route: 1305 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Golf Links Road, right Warrandyte Road, right Baxter-Tooradin Road into Sages Road, right Moorooduc Highway, left
Mountain Avenue, right Humphries Road, left Walkers Road, left Canadian Bay Road, right Mountain View Road, right
Wooralla Drive, left Nepean Highway, right Kunyung Road, right Burnell Street, left Koetong Parade, left Kanya Road, left
Kunyung Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Woodleigh School Woodleigh School
Route: 1308 | Afternoon Route: 1308 | Afternoon

44465 Woodleigh School 15:55

12600 Robinsons Road 16:07 : ' . T e
12601 Rosedale Gr 16:09 '
49052 Mountain Avenue 16:14

46626 Humphries Avenue 16:18

13348 Sibyl Avenue 16:19

13347 Kirkstall Close 16:20

13345 Blake Court 16:22

49056 Derinya Primary School 16:26

49053 Piper Crescent 16:27

49054 Minimbah Court 16:28

5052 Parkland Close 16:30

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Golf Links Road, Robinsons Road, left Frankston-Flinders Road, into Moorooduc Highway, left Mountain Avenue, right
Humphries Road, right Overport Road, left Seaview Road, left Baden Powell Drive

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Woodleigh School Woodleigh School

Route: 1324 | Afternoon Route: 1324 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Stop ID Stop Name L]

9 Fram-:slm.'\. i : :

44465 Woodleigh School 15:55 ;
11034 Mount Erin College 16:03 ?:. Languarn
11033 Brooklyn Avenue 16:05
11032 Frankston-Flinders Road 16:06
12771 Oakfield Court 16:07
21215 Frankston Station 16:17

Frankston
South *#

Mount Eliza

Langwarrin
South

Baxter

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Golf Links Road, right Frankston-Flinders Road, left Towerhill Road, right Overport Road, right Yuille Street, left Hastings
Road into Davey Street, right Baxter Street, right Cranbourne Road, left Fletcher Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Woodleigh School
Route: 2461 | Afternoon

44465 Woodleigh School 15:55
40282 Somerville Station 16:01
13142 Frankston-Flinders Road 16:03
13143 Jones Road 16:03
13144 Bungower Road 16:04
13145 The Vines 16:05
40281 Crofters Hill Way 16:06
14762 McLaurin Drive 16:07
21974 Taranna Street 16:28
22366 Nepean Highway 16:29
21544 Amelia Avenue 16:29
PARY) Beleura Hill Road 16:30
21548 Herbert Street 16:31
21550 Marchington Avenue 16:31
21552 Murray Street 16:32
23011 Barkly Street Bus Interchange 16:32
23449 Barkly Street 16:32
22179 Queen Street 16:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Woodleigh School
Route: 2461 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Golf Links Road, right Warrandyte Road, right Grant Road, left Frankston-Flinders Road, right Park Lane, left Jones Road,
right Mornington-Tyabb Road, right Racecourse Road, left Bungower Road, left Shandon Street, right Beleura Hill Road, left
Barkly Street, right Main Street

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

